Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ollie Patterson - (1517064) - Milford Haven - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
43.90
47.99
51.81
53.96
54.15

1:20.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
43.90
47.99
51.81
53.96
54.15

1:20.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

183
140
111
98
97
30

WA Pts

183
140
111
98
97
30

Date

26/11/23
22/10/23
13/05/23
11/12/22
23/10/22
12/07/21

Date

26/11/23
22/10/23
13/05/23
11/12/22
23/10/22
12/07/21

Meet

Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - West 2023
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Nofio Sir Gar Development Meet 2023

Carmarthen Christmas Open Meet 2022

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 3, Session 1

Meet

Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - West 2023
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Nofio Sir Gar Development Meet 2023

Carmarthen Christmas Open Meet 2022

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 3, Session 1

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Carmarthenshire
Carmarthen
Haverfordwest

Swansea

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Carmarthenshire
Carmarthen
Haverfordwest

Swansea

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

W W w

Club Swam Under Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



