## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ollie Patterson - (1517064) - Milford Haven - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.90	183	F	26/11/23	Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - West 2023	Haverfordwest		2
47.99	140	F	22/10/23	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Haverfordwest		3
51.81	111	F	13/05/23	Nofio Sir Gar Development Meet 2023	Carmarthenshire		3
53.96	98	F	11/12/22	Carmarthen Christmas Open Meet 2022	Carmarthen		3
54.15	97	F	23/10/22	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships	Haverfordwest		3
1:20.25	30	F	12/07/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 3, Session 1	Swansea		0

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.90	183	F	26/11/23	Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - West 2023	Haverfordwest		2
47.99	140	F	22/10/23	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Haverfordwest		3
51.81	111	F	13/05/23	Nofio Sir Gar Development Meet 2023	Carmarthenshire		3
53.96	98	F	11/12/22	Carmarthen Christmas Open Meet 2022	Carmarthen		3
54.15	97	F	23/10/22	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships	Haverfordwest		3
1:20.25	30	F	12/07/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 3, Session 1	Swansea		0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS